
TRIPLE POINTS
Reach your monthly Ford 

genuine parts spend target and 

earn triple points.

MONTHLY PRIZES
100,000 points up for grabs in 

July and August.  Plus, 3x morning tea 

shouts to be won each month!

GRAND PRIZE
Every time you hit your target, you 

will get an entry into the draw to 

win 200,000 points.

What’s the 

Terms & Conditions Apply.

Call 0800 367 369 to order your 
Ford genuine parts today!

From 1 July to 30 September, you have the opportunity to go 3x further with triple points, monthly prizes
and a grand prize of 200,000 points to be won!

Download the GetGenuine app today!
Download the GetGenuine app to view your targets

 and enter the monthly competitions.

Go further this winter with the 2020 Ford Triple Points Promotion!



Service Kit

Part NumberDescription Special Trade Price GetGenuine Points

Oil Filter
Air Filter
Front Brake Pads

AFL101
AFA101
BR2Z2V001A

 $18.00 
 $49.00 
 $73.00 

 27 pts
73 pts

109 pts

Drive Belt Kit

Engine Drive Belt
Belt Tensioner
Belt Idler

SX8620A
BA6B209A
BA8A617A

 $53.00 
 $205.00 

 $98.00 

79 pts
307 pts
147 pts

Motorcra� Oil

Motorcraft Oil 20L
Motorcraft Oil 205L

AXO5W30APFD
AXO5W30ADFD

 $180.00 
 $1,399.00 

 270 pts
2,098 pts

WSSM2C913D speci�cation is a fully synthetic 5W-30 high- performance engine oil suitable for petrol 
& diesel engines, providing excellent engine protection even under severe operating conditions.

Falcon 2002 onwards and Territory 2004 onwards (petrol engines).

Falcon 2002 onwards and Territory 2004 onwards (petrol engines).

Part NumberDescription Special Trade Price GetGenuine Points

Part NumberDescription Special Trade Price GetGenuine Points

3x Parts 

Terms & Conditions Apply.

Call 0800 367 369 to order your Ford genuine parts today!

Drive away with a truckload 
of rewards this winter! 

Actual prize not shown


