

## Go further this winter with the 2020 Ford Triple Points Promotion!

From 1 July to 30 September, you have the opportunity to go 3x further with triple points, monthly prizes and a grand prize of 200,000 points to be won!

# What's the go?



#### TRIPLE POINTS

Reach your monthly Ford genuine parts spend target and earn triple points.



#### **MONTHLY PRIZES**

**100,000 points** up for grabs in July and August. Plus, 3x morning tea shouts to be won each month!



### **GRAND PRIZE**

Every time you hit your target, you will get an entry into the draw to win **200,000 points**.

# Download the GetGenuine app today!

Download the GetGenuine app to view your targets and enter the monthly competitions.







Call **0800 367 369** to order your Ford genuine parts today!



# 3x Parts Specials

## Service Kit

Falcon 2002 onwards and Territory 2004 onwards (petrol engines).

Description	Part Number	Special Trade Price	GetGenuine Points
Oil Filter	AFL101	\$18.00	27 pts
Air Filter	AFA101	\$49.00	<b>73 pts</b>
Front Brake Pads	BR2Z2V001A	\$73.00	109 pts

## **Drive Belt Kit**

Falcon 2002 onwards and Territory 2004 onwards (petrol engines).

Description	Part Number	Special Trade Price	GetGenuine Points
Engine Drive Belt	SX8620A	\$53.00	79 pts
<b>Belt Tensioner</b>	BA6B209A	\$205.00	307 pts
Belt Idler	BA8A617A	\$98.00	147 pts

## **Motorcraft Oil**

**WSSM2C913D** specification is a fully synthetic 5W-30 high- performance engine oil suitable for petrol & diesel engines, providing excellent engine protection even under severe operating conditions.

Description	Part Number	Special Trade Price	GetGenuine Points
Motorcraft Oil 20L	AXO5W30APFD	\$180.00	270 pts
Motorcraft Oil 205L	AXO5W30ADFD	\$1,399.00	2,098 pts

Call 0800 367 369 to order your Ford genuine parts today!







Actual prize not shown